Individual Best Times (All Time)

Millie Richardson - (1300551) - Hatfield SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts

28.97 495
29.09 489
29.11 488
29.27 480
29.40 474
29.52 468
29.95 448
30.01 446
30.25 435
30.61 420
30.74 415
30.89 409
31.03 403
31.27 394
31.56 383
31.73 377
31.93 370
32.91 338
34.02 306
34.37 296
34.68 289
35.99 258
36.10 256
37.21 234
37.38 230
38.87 205
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Date

16/03/24
16/03/24
25/11/23
24/06/23
07/10/23
27/01/24
26/11/22
25/03/23
11/12/22
16/10/22
01/10/22
21/05/22
18/06/22
17/10/21
26/03/22
02/10/21
30/05/21
24/11119
18/05/19
20/10/18
17/11/18
19/05/18
24/06/18
08/04/18
01/07/18
01/10/17

AnINE 477

Meet

Hatfield Regional Qualifier March 2024
Hatfield Regional Qualifier March 2024
Hatfield SC County Qualifier Nov 2023
Hatfield SC Summer Meet 2023

Hatfield SC Regional Qualifier Oct 2023

SE Hertfordshire County Championships 2024
Hatfield SC County Qualifier November 2022

Hatfield SC Regional Qualifier 2023

Team Luton December Short Course Meet 2022

Hatfield SC Club Championships 2022
Hatfield Regional Qualifier October 2022
Cheshunt SC Anniversary Open Meet 2022
Hatfield SC Summer Meet

Hatfield Club Championships 2021

Hatfield SC Regional Qualifier

Hatfield Regional Qualifier

Hatfield

Hatfield Club Championships 2019
Cheshunt Anniversary Open Meet

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2018
Hatfield County Qualifier Meet 2018
Cheshunt Anniversary Open Meet

Hatfield Summer Meet 2018

Hatfield Regionals Qualifier Meet 2018
Barnet Copthall Summer Invitational Meet

Hatfield Club Championships
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Venue

Hatfield

Hatfield

Hatfield

Hatfield

Hatfield
Borehamwood
Hatfield

Hatfield

Luton

Hatfield

Hatfield

Harlow

Hatfield

Hatfield

Hatfield

Hatfield
Hertfordshire
Hatfield

Harlow

Inspire Luton Sports
Hertfordshire
Harlow

Herts Sports Village
HERTFORDSHIRE SC
London

Hatfield

Club Swam Under

Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield

Hatfield
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42.92
44.48
52.21

54.45

Swims in Date Order

Time
29.09
28.97
29.52
29.11
29.40
29.27
30.01
30.25
29.95
30.61
30.74
31.03
30.89
31.56
31.27
31.73
31.93
32.91
34.02
34.68
34.37
37.38
36.10
35.99
37.21
38.87
40.76
42.92
44.48
54.45

52.21

Copyright 2024

152
136
84
74

WA Pts

489
495
468
488
474
480
446
435
448
420
415
403
409
383
394
377
370
338
306
289
296
230
256
258
234
205
178
152
136
74
84
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11/12/16
06/11/16
28/11/15
03/04/16

Date

16/03/24
16/03/24
27/01/24
25/11/23
07/10/23
24/06/23
25/03/23
11/12/22
26/11/22
16/10/22
01/10/22
18/06/22
21/05/22
26/03/22
17/10/21
02/10/21
30/05/21
24/11119
18/05/19
17/11/18
20/10/18
01/07/18
24/06/18
19/05/18
08/04/18
01/10/17
20/05/17
11/12/16
06/11/16
03/04/16
28/11/15
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Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance 'No Frills' Gala
Hatfield Club Championships
Hatfield SC Winter Gala 2015

Hatfield Spring Gala

Meet

Hatfield Regional Qualifier March 2024
Hatfield Regional Qualifier March 2024

SE Hertfordshire County Championships 2024
Hatfield SC County Qualifier Nov 2023
Hatfield SC Regional Qualifier Oct 2023
Hatfield SC Summer Meet 2023

Hatfield SC Regional Qualifier 2023

Team Luton December Short Course Meet 2022

Hatfield SC County Qualifier November 2022
Hatfield SC Club Championships 2022
Hatfield Regional Qualifier October 2022
Hatfield SC Summer Meet

Cheshunt SC Anniversary Open Meet 2022
Hatfield SC Regional Qualifier

Hatfield Club Championships 2021

Hatfield Regional Qualifier

Hatfield

Hatfield Club Championships 2019
Cheshunt Anniversary Open Meet

Hatfield County Qualifier Meet 2018

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2018
Barnet Copthall Summer Invitational Meet
Hatfield Summer Meet 2018

Cheshunt Anniversary Open Meet

Hatfield Regionals Qualifier Meet 2018
Hatfield Club Championships

Cheshunt 50th Anniversary Open Meet
Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance 'No Frills' Gala
Hatfield Club Championships

Hatfield Spring Gala

Hatfield SC Winter Gala 2015

ranow
Borehamwood
Hatfield
Hatfield

Hatfield

Venue

Hatfield

Hatfield
Borehamwood
Hatfield

Hatfield

Hatfield

Hatfield

Luton

Hatfield

Hatfield

Hatfield

Hatfield

Harlow

Hatfield

Hatfield

Hatfield
Hertfordshire
Hatfield

Harlow
Hertfordshire
Inspire Luton Sports
London

Herts Sports Village
Harlow
HERTFORDSHIRE SC
Hatfield

Harlow
Borehamwood
Hatfield

Hatfield

Hatfield
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Hatfield 3
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 3

Club Swam Under Level

Hatfield 3
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 0
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 3
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